       CSMS2012D Series
SMD WIRE WOUND POWER INDUCTORS (SHIELDED)
   Rev. A
A. Electrical Specifications:
P/N Inductance
@100KHz (μH)
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
±20%(Ω)
Rated Current (mA)
I sat Typ. I rms Typ. I sat Max. I rms Max.
CSMS2012D-1R0N 1.0 ± 30% 0.070 2050 1850 1900 1700
CSMS2012D-1R5N 1.5 ± 30% 0.090 1800 1650 1650 1500
CSMS2012D-2R2M 2.2 ± 20% 0.107 1500 1500 1350 1370
CSMS2012D-3R3M 3.3 ± 20% 0.190 1150 1100 1000 1020
CSMS2012D-4R7M 4.7 ± 20% 0.241 1050 1000 900 910
B. Dimensions: mm (Inch)
Series a b c d e f g h
CSMS2012D 2.0
(0.079)